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NAME UNIT TITLE / LOCATION HOME EMAIL ADDRESS WORK # PERSONAL # 
Bice, Jim 1 Network Tech – Caledonia jcb3@frontiernet.net  451-1586 255-0963 
Blazey, Kevin 1 Network Tech – Henrietta Rd notman7575@yahoo.com 233-4386 730-0171 
Bowen, Jim 1 Network Tech PBX – Henrietta Rd bowjames@frontiernet.net 734-1703 313-6443 
Connell, Dennis 1 Network Tech – Henrietta Rd connell4@frontiernet.net 233-3496 733-4301 
D’Ambrosio, Rob 1 Network Tech – Pixley Rd robdambrosio@hotmail.com  746-8797 851-9232 
Ellis, Carl 1 Network Tech – Livonia cdellis@frontiernet.net 329-2543 500-2516 
Joram, Joe 1 Bldg/Power Tech – Fairport Rd joram@frontiernet.net  284-4106 388-1938 
Jordon, Tony 1 Network Tech – Henrietta Rd 11tonyj@gmail.com 233-2840 362-6965 
Klein, Gordon 1 Network Tech PBX – Henrietta Rd gklein@frontiernet.net 703-4954 346-9895 
McGinnis, Joe 1 Bldg/Power Tech – Field St NONE 233-2996 3908-524-315  
McGrath, Michele 1 Network Tech – Norton michelemcgrath2@yahoo.com 423-7007 704-4407 
Miceli, Mike 1 Network Tech – Spencerport  miceli.mike@yahoo.com  261-5127 200-1003 
Morse, Scott 1 Network Tech – Henrietta Rd sctmorse2@yahoo.com 261-5794 247-1455 
Renehan, Bryan 1 Network Tech – Henrietta Rd bryanrrll@yahoo.com  233-2916 746-1706 
Robertson, Laurie 1 Comm. Coord. 3 ellbiero@gmail.com 520-3809 458-7256 
Tamol, Jeff 1 Network Tech – Henrietta Rd jet66@frontiernet.net 233-5237 402-8113 
Barney, Dave 2 Desk Tech  mohawk14616@gmail.com  777-6030 298-4369 
Boxx, Osbourne 2 Desk Tech  ozboxx11@gmail.com  777-7875 733-4140 
Holloway, Diane 2 Comm. Coord. 1 hollowayfamily50@gmail.com  NONE 259-3266 
McNish-Brunson, Trish 2 Comm. Coord. 1  griffin7@frontiernet.net 748-9427 328-8764 
Papas, Diane 2 Desk Tech  dianeMPapas@yahoo.com  NONE 645-5279 
Phillips, Sue 2 Desk Tech  sphillips@cwalocal1170.com 738-7152 538-4054 
Smith, Demiah 2 Desk Tech  demiahsmith@yahoo.com NONE 489-0217 
Wallace, Jen 2 Desk Tech  jenniferwallace75981@gmail.com  NONE 208-6996 
Winter, Rich 2 Desk Tech  rwinter@cwalocal1170.com 423-7003 703-4185 
Amrhein, Fritz 3 Sales & Svc – Nunda fjccamrhein@frontiernet.net  259-5535 455-9811 
Anderson, Kenny 3 Line/Splicer – Henrietta Rd kennyzz77@email.com 703-4907 713-2451 
Conine, Tom 3 Line – Rushville thomas.conine8@gmail.com  734-5429 329-4775 
Cordes, Chris 3 Sales & Svc – Bloomfield zimzamyoyo@yahoo.com 233-2512 309-1363 
Dickens, Milt 3 Line/Splicer – Henrietta Rd 1dickensm1@gmail.com 746-6023 690-5565 

mailto:jcb3@frontiernet.net
mailto:notman7575@yahoo.com
mailto:bowjames@frontiernet.net
mailto:connell4@frontiernet.net
mailto:robdambrosio@hotmail.com
mailto:cdellis@frontiernet.net
mailto:joram@frontiernet.net
mailto:11tonyj@gmail.com
mailto:gklein@frontiernet.net
mailto:michelemcgrath2@yahoo.com
mailto:miceli.mike@yahoo.com
mailto:sctmorse2@yahoo.com
mailto:brenehan@cwalocal1170.com
mailto:ellbiero@gmail.com
mailto:jet66@frontiernet.net
mailto:mohawk14616@gmail.com
mailto:ozboxx11@gmail.com
mailto:hollowayfamily50@gmail.com
mailto:griffin7@frontiernet.net
mailto:dianeMPapas@yahoo.com
mailto:sphillips@cwalocal1170.com
mailto:demiahsmith@yahoo.com
mailto:jenniferwallace75981@gmail.com
mailto:rwinter@cwalocal1170.com
mailto:fritz_amrhein@yahoo.com
mailto:kennyzz77@email.com
mailto:thomas.conine8@gmail.com
mailto:zimzamyoyo@yahoo.com
mailto:1dickensm1@gmail.com


Steward’s List 
February 2024 

 
 

2 

Heaney, Jason 3 Sales & Svc – Geneseo jheaney12@yahoo.com 233-2645 410-3462 
Kennedy, Sean 3 Cable Splicer – Henrietta Rd mrskhockeydad@gmail.com  NONE 282-9802 
McLaughlin, Jim 3 Line/Splicer – Mt. Morris jimmc1@frontiernet.net 737-4058 245-4258 
Peffley, Tim 3 Sales & Svc – Geneseo apntpeffley@gmail.com  746-8650 734-7578 
Arnold, Dave 4 Sales & Svc – Henrietta Rd/Genesee duke111333@yahoo.com 233-2827 638-7831 
Bills, Ryan 4 Sales & Svc – Phillips phoneman2397@gmail.com  233-3188 727-1139 
Bryan, Mark 4 Sales & Svs – Baytown mbryan@frontiernet.net  738-7708 635-8680 
Clancy, Pat 4 Sales & Svc – Dewey pclancy14468@gmail.com  233-3138 269-8226 
Colway, Michael 4 Sales & Svc – Ridge mcolway@frontiernet.net 233-3345 265-2692 
Daly, John 4 Sales & Svc – Stone/Union johndaly@frontiernet.net 233-2367 944-2038 
Langan, Mike 4 Sales & Service – Baytowne MDL0813@gmail.com  734-9412 734-4809 
Peacock, Bill 4 Sales & Svc – Henrietta Rd wpeacoc2@yahoo.com 233-2780 615-3277 
Sarkis, Rich 4 Sales & Svc – Pixley rich.sarkis@gmail.com  233-3271 749-8144 
Spector, Steve 4 Sales & Svc – Field St gb4nyg20@frontier.com  233-3529 402-5998 
Sutphen, Mike 4 Sales & Svc – Hamlin mmtnt5@aol.com 233-3473 773-8767 
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